
Siria



DECORACIÓN

Siria

Siria Foco 

Siria Regleta 

Marrón 
114681002

Marrón 
114692002

15 cm

8 cm

15 cm

29 cm

13 cm

16 cm

10OV2·

Bombillas 1xG9
Material Metal

Bombillas 2xG9
Material Metal



DECORACIÓN

Siria

Siria Regleta 

Siria Regleta 

Marrón 
114693002

Marrón 
114694002

15 cm

49 cm

15 cm

52 cm
16 cm

27 cm

10OV2·

Bombillas 3xG9
Material Metal

Bombillas 4xG9
Material Metal


